
SUPERTWINS, 250GP & MINI TWINS CHAMPIONSHIPS
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92
22

145

ROW

F. DRIVER-SMITH
M. HANRAHAN

P. BLAKEY

13
14

15

6 18
17

16

ROW
5

7
78

106

ROW

S. GORTON
P. EVANS

B. WILKINSON

7
8

9

4

72 C. BARTON

12
47 J. BUSFIELD

11
33 W. GREENWAY

10

ROW
3

72
2

95

ROW

J. FROGGATT
S. TAYLOR

P. FELL

1
2

3

2

112 M. TAYLOR

6
46 A. REDMOND

5
49 A. THANE

4

ROW
1

POLE

ANY NON QUALIFIED RIDERS WILL START FROM THE BACK OF THE GRID

Printed : 10:46, 03 August 2025 HS Sports Timing and Results Systems Darley Moor


